Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lili Hawkings - (1180234) - City of Leeds SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

41.28
50.77
1:53.44

4:00.75

SC Time

41.22
49.82
4717

1:40.28

Converted
to SC

40.80
50.10
1:52.30

3:58.50

Converted
to LC

41.70
50.50
47.60

1:40.30

LC WA
Pts

187
189
180
186

SC WA
Pts

172
184
153

178

Date

29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14
29/06/14

Date

20/09/14
20/09/14
16/11/14
20/09/14

Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Meet

City of Leeds Autumn STS Meet
City of Leeds Autumn STS Meet
City of Leeds Winter STS Meet

City of Leeds Autumn STS Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Gala

Leeds

Licence

NE14031
NE14031
NE14031
NE14031

License

NE14525
NE14525
NE14718

NE14525
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Level

3
3
3
3

Level
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