Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lili Hawkings - (1180234) - City of Leeds SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	41.28	40.80	187	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE14031	3
50 Breaststroke	50.77	50.10	189	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE14031	3
100 Breaststroke	1:53.44	1:52.30	180	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE14031	3
200 Breaststroke	4:00.75	3:58.50	186	29/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	NE14031	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.22	41.70	172	20/09/14	City of Leeds Autumn STS Meet	Leeds	NE14525	4
50 Breaststroke	49.82	50.50	184	20/09/14	City of Leeds Autumn STS Meet	Leeds	NE14525	4
50 Backstroke	47.17	47.60	153	16/11/14	City of Leeds Winter STS Meet	Gala	NE14718	4
100 Individual Medley	1:40.28	1:40.30	178	20/09/14	City of Leeds Autumn STS Meet	Leeds	NE14525	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS